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Amendment 
UBSTITUTE 

and SUBSTITUTE 

DELETE 

and SUBSTITUTE 

DELETE 

NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

01F 
09A 

01H 
09C 

OOG 

OOE 

OOC 

Statistical Key 
Description 

and SUBSTITUTE OOE 

The above amendments become effective as from 1 January 1988. 

Dated at Wellington this 10th day of November 1987. 
M. W.TAYLOR, Comptroller of Customs. 
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